28
Raised cover CA
Available for MA Series screw jacks, the raised covers with
toleranced dimensions act as a centring register, also
allow the fitting of bronze guide bushes, protective tubes
and bellows. State whether required on top of housing,
bottom or both.
With MA Series screw jacks Model B (travelling nut), a

housing. Thus the stop-nut suits emergency use only, and
after use a check should be made for damage.
Ordering code: stop-nut SN
S
af
et
y
20
 m
m
F = plug-in motor flange     B = bell-housing + coupling
Motor connection possibilities